iv) Peace and Security - UA 46,449,155

Total: - UA 408.246.694

3. The unrealized budget surplus therefore amounts to
UA1.891.769

Article 3

The 2014 Budget estimates of the Community Institutions shall be
derived from the following sources:

a) An amount of One hundred and ninety million, five hundred
and forty thousand and four hundred and eighty seven
Units of Accounts (UA190,540,487) shall be derived from
resources obtained from the Community Levy.

b) An amount of Four million, nine hundred and eighty two
thousand three hundred and seventy four Units of
Accounts (UA 4,982,374) shall be derived from Arrears of
Contribution.

c) An additional amount of One hundred and ninety nine
!iiAlJoon?4Ahr!el!1undred and seventv one Units of Account(UA199,371) shall be derived from Other Income.

d) An amount of Nineteen million, one hundred and ninety
seven thousand, four hundred and sixty five Units of
Account (UA19,197,465) shall be derived from External
Resources.

Article 4

2tlVLlUi9el ftlmateS f0r °ther EC0WAS Obligations shall bederived from the following sources:

1. Budget estimates for Statutory Obligations in the amount of Ten
million, forty nine thousand, two hundred and forty five Units of

Accounts (UA10, 049,245) shall be derived from resources of
the Community Levy.

2. Budget estimates for Special Programmes and Interventions in
Member States in the amount of One hundred and thirty six
million, eight hundred and twenty eight thousand, five hundred
and ninety seven Units of Account (UA136,828,597) shall be
derived from resources of the Community Levy.

3. Budget estimates for Peace and Security in the amount of forty
six million, four hundred and forty nine thousand, one hundred
and fifty five Units of Account (UA46,449,155) shall be derived
from Community Levy.

Article 5

Frnwlt?0^ fd S°UrCeS °f budget allocations made to individualECOWAS Institutions is attached as an annex to this Regulation.
Article 6

1. This Regulation shall enter into force upon signature by the